Specification sheet | Gibco balanced salt solutions
Bioprocessing
 Enhance bioprocessing efficiency with
ready-to-use balanced salt solutions
Product features
•	 Multiple formulations and concentrations available
•	 Available in a range of pack sizes (5 L, 20 L, 50 L,
100 L, and 200 L)

subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. C-Flex is a trademark of Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics. SmartSite is a trademark of
CareFusion Corporation. COL28081 1223
Ordering information
Cat. No. Description Quantity
A58313BA
1X PBS, pH 7.4
5 L
A58313BB 20 L
A58313BD 50 L
A58313BE 100 L
A58313BC 200 L
A59065BA
10X PBS, pH 7.4
5 L
A59065BB 20 L
A59065BC 50 L
A59065BD 100 L
A59065BE 200 L
A59095BA
1X DPBS, no Ca2+, no Mg2+
5 L BPC
A59095BB 20 L BPC
A59095BC 50 L BPC
A59095BD 100 L BPC
A59095BE 200 L BPC
A59772BA
1X HBSS, with Ca2+, Mg2+, phenol red
5 L BPC
A59772BB 20 L BPC